
PARKLAND RANGERS 
REGULAR SEASON

AAA Years Played Teams GP G A Pts PM GP G A Pts PM GP G A Pts PM GP G A Pts PM GP G A Pts PM
Ames, Braeden 06-07 PKD 8 0 1 1 6 8 0 1 1 6
Anderson, Dallas 95-96 PKD 4 0 1 1 6 4 0 1 1 6
Anderson, Ryan 92-93 PKD 36 22 24 46 98 36 22 24 46 98
Andruschak, Neil 92-93 93-94 PKD 36 6 17 23 48 39 9 29 38 90 75 15 46 61 138
Archer, Ryan 96-97 PKD 3 0 1 1 4 3 0 1 1 4
Argue, Brad 07-08 08-09 PKD 40 0 6 6 42 39 8 9 17 78 79 8 15 23 120
Arp, Steven 19-20 20-21 PKD 48 27 19 46 18 7 2 5 7 18 55 29 24 53 36
Ashcroft, Chandler 12-13 13-14 PKD 35 3 2 5 4 36 3 8 11 36 71 6 10 16 40
Asselin, Jean Luc 91-92 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Auger, Ryan 98-99 99-00 00-01 

01-02
PKD 6 0 2 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 40 1 12 13 28 28 3 5 8 130 77 4 19 23 158

Auger, Shane 00-01 PKD/YHD 11 0 4 4 22 11 0 4 4 22
Badowski, Jackson 21-22 22-23 PKD 43 0 3 3 14 44 1 16 17 12 87 1 19 20 26
Balak, Ryan 02-03 PKD 4 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 6
Ballantyne, Allan 95-96 96-97 PKD 3 0 0 0 0 38 20 25 45 32 41 20 25 45 32
Ballard, Cody 07-08 PKD/NNS 27 11 5 16 136 27 11 5 16 136
Baptiste, Denis 11-12 PKD 3 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 2
Bartley, Rylan 15-16 PKD 34 2 2 4 12 34 2 2 4 12
Bass, Wayne 02-03 03-04 PKD 7 2 1 3 8 32 7 9 16 120 39 9 10 19 128
Basson, Joel 05-06 PKD 37 2 2 4 16 37 2 2 4 16
Baxter, Clinton 92-93 93-94 94-95 PKD 28 2 5 7 36 37 6 14 20 73 30 2 11 13 119 95 10 30 40 228
Bayduza, Andrew 12-13 13-14 14-15 PKD 27 1 1 2 24 44 3 8 11 52 44 1 13 14 86 115 5 22 27 162
Bayduza, Matthew 05-06 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Behrmann, Scott 99-00 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Belhumeur, Chris 08-09 09-10 10-11 PKD 4 1 0 1 0 10 0 1 1 2 44 16 10 26 16 58 17 11 28 18
Bencharski, Daymen 95-96 PKD 37 12 13 25 70 37 12 13 25 70
Betcher, Jackson 16-17 17-18 PKD 43 3 11 14 58 48 6 28 34 46 91 9 39 48 104
Bettsworth, Ryan 02-03 03-04 04-05 PKD 9 1 4 5 21 37 6 13 19 42 36 13 16 29 117 82 20 33 53 180
Birchall, Gavin 98-99 99-00 00-01 

01-02
PKD 1 0 0 0 0 33 5 2 7 20 40 5 9 14 32 23 9 8 17 14 97 19 19 38 66

Bird, Garry 99-00 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Bobby, Brendan 01-02 02-03 PKD 33 2 5 7 43 3 0 0 0 2 36 2 5 7 45
Bodnarski, Marco 19-20 20-21 21-22 PKD 47 1 6 7 67 7 1 0 1 16 44 6 27 33 44 98 8 33 41 127
Bogoslowski, Brendan 14-15 PKD 6 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 4
Boguski, Darcy 86-87 PKD 29 9 11 20 18 29 9 11 20 18
Boguski, Jason 90-91 PKD 35 6 10 16 59 35 6 10 16 59
Boguski, Matthew 17-18 18-19 PKD 31 0 2 2 18 18 0 1 1 20 49 0 3 3 38
Boguski, Parker 21-22 PKD 16 2 1 3 14 16 2 1 3 14
Bourgeault, Michael 86-87 PKD 22 8 13 21 4 22 8 13 21 4
Boychuk, Darian 15-16 16-17 17-18 PKD 37 2 10 12 14 35 2 8 10 32 9 1 3 4 2 81 5 21 26 48
Boychuk, Tavyn 22-23 PKD 44 16 13 29 18 44 16 13 29 18
Boychuk, Zachary 18-19 19-20 PKD 20 0 0 0 24 2 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 24
Brandson, Derek 90-91 PKD 34 10 15 25 12 34 10 15 25 12
Brasch, Landyn 18-19 19-20 PKD 48 4 6 10 26 46 0 1 1 38 94 4 7 11 64
Brezden, Ian 01-02 02-03 03-04 PKD 10 0 1 1 6 37 1 8 9 65 38 2 3 5 60 85 3 12 15 131
Brook, Scott 91-92 92-93 93-94 PKD 36 8 23 31 41 30 4 25 29 65 37 6 34 40 74 103 18 82 100 180
Brown, Trent 86-87 PKD 29 12 12 24 24 29 12 12 24 24
Buchanan, Reigan 11-12 12-13 PKD 38 3 2 5 38 39 6 9 15 122 77 9 11 20 160
Bulycz, Blake 03-04 PKD 4 0 1 1 2 4 0 1 1 2
Campbell, Blaine 86-87 PKD 27 5 11 16 14 27 5 11 16 14
Campbell, Curtis 94-95 95-96 PKD 5 4 1 5 2 38 16 32 48 101 43 20 33 53 103
Campbell, David 90-91 91-92 PKD 31 5 12 17 14 36 17 20 37 46 67 22 32 54 60
Campbell, Ethan 16-17 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Carefoot, Clayton 97-98 PKD 2 1 0 1 2 2 1 0 1 2
Carefoot, Mitch 99-00 00-01 PKD 39 8 27 36 24 1 0 0 0 0 40 8 27 36 24
Carefoot, Tyler 92-93 93-94 94-95 PKD 22 2 4 6 12 37 18 33 51 123 34 11 34 45 106 93 31 71 102 241
Carriere, Chad 00-01 01-02 PKD 40 12 21 33 14 38 21 23 44 8 78 33 44 77 22
Carriere, Skyler 21-22 22-23 PKD 28 1 8 9 8 27 2 5 7 34 55 3 13 16 42
Case, Daniel 11-12 12-13 PKD 2 0 0 0 0 40 1 5 6 74 42 1 5 6 74
Catagras, Paul 91-92 PKD 34 7 20 27 55 34 7 20 27 55
Catcheway, Trevor 02-03 PKD 30 2 5 7 89 30 2 5 7 89
Caumartin, Duane 93-94 PKD 39 21 14 35 58 39 21 14 35 58
Caumartin, Terrence 96-97 PKD 4 0 2 2 0 4 0 2 2 0
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Charles, Colin 04-05 PKD 1 0 3 3 0 1 0 3 3 0
Chartier, Ryan 08-09 09-10 PKD 41 2 6 8 16 38 0 7 7 24 79 2 13 15 40
Chartland, Jason 02-03 PKD 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Chartrand, Brent 97-98 PKD 31 8 10 18 42 31 8 10 18 42
Chartrand, Daniel 13-14 14-15 PKD 44 14 24 38 46 44 23 35 58 64 88 37 59 96 110
Chartrand, Leo 18-19 19-20 PKD 38 2 4 6 6 48 3 7 10 18 86 5 11 16 24
Chase, Ryan 94-95 95-96 96-97 PKD 10 2 4 6 0 28 9 11 20 14 38 22 26 48 26 76 33 41 74 40
Chase, Shawn 91-92 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Cherneski, Colby 16-17 17-18 18-19 PKD 4 0 0 0 4 48 3 4 7 72 43 1 15 16 151 95 4 19 23 227
Chetybrok, Jeff 90-91 PKD 10 3 2 5 18 10 3 2 5 18
Chief, Ernie 00-01 02-03 PKD/NNS 6 0 0 0 0 9 0 1 1 10 15 0 1 1 10
Chrisp, Darrin 16-17 17-18 PKD 27 1 1 2 14 48 1 7 8 30 75 2 8 10 44
Chrisp, Kevin 17-18 18-19 19-20 PKD 33 1 0 1 12 47 2 4 6 54 45 5 5 10 88 125 8 9 17 154
Christopher, Kyle 09-10 PKD 2 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 0
Chuchmuch, Derek 92-93 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Chuchmuch, Kenny 94-95 95-96 PKD 4 1 1 2 2 9 2 2 4 25 13 3 3 6 27
Church, Brad 91-92 PKD 25 10 14 24 48 25 10 14 24 48
Church, Jeff 94-95 PKD 7 0 3 3 6 7 0 3 3 6
Church, Leon 07-08 08-09 PKD 34 0 6 6 52 42 5 3 8 72 76 5 9 14 124
Chute, Louis 05-06 06-07 PKD 39 2 2 4 34 40 3 10 13 32 79 5 12 17 66
Clarkson, Cash 21-22 22-23 PKD 44 8 10 18 46 44 16 14 30 32 88 24 24 48 78
Clarkson, Duane 93-94 94-95 PKD 36 3 12 15 30 19 3 14 17 64 55 6 26 32 94
Cloud, Travis 00-01 PKD 5 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 6
Cochrane, Landyn 14-15 PKD 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Cockburn, Carter 16-17 17-18 PKD 44 16 14 30 14 48 35 26 61 42 92 51 40 91 56
Cooke, Jim 86-87 PKD 26 14 14 28 32 26 14 14 28 32
Cote, Nelson 02-03 PKD 2 0 0 0 10 2 0 0 0 10
Coughlan, Ryan 09-10 10-11 PKD 4 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 1 0
Coulson, Curtis 86-87 PKD 28 2 6 8 58 28 2 6 8 58
Coulthart, Cramer 05-06 06-07 07-08 PKD 34 2 7 9 73 34 5 11 16 76 32 2 9 11 92 100 9 27 36 241
Cox, Joel 95-96 96-97 PKD 8 1 0 1 35 36 17 33 50 65 44 18 33 51 100
Crabb, Josh 01-02 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Crowe, Brent 97-98 PKD 3 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 2
Csversko, Mike 95-96 96-97 97-98 PKD 2 1 0 1 2 37 11 21 32 4 38 17 25 42 24 77 29 46 75 30
Cusitar, Cole 05-06 PKD 2 1 3 4 4 2 1 3 4 4
Davidson, Ben 07-08 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Davidson, Curtis 08-09 PKD 38 6 5 11 79 38 6 5 11 79
Davis, Kevin 99-00 00-01 01-02 PKD 25 8 5 13 12 31 9 8 17 53 17 9 4 13 82 73 26 17 43 147
Dawson, Curtis 09-10 PKD 4 2 3 5 6 4 2 3 5 6
Day, Jarrett 09-10 10-11 11-12 PKD 36 0 1 1 14 11 0 3 3 6 43 12 9 21 26 90 12 13 25 46
Day, Jesse 09-10 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Day, Nathan 04-05 05-06 PKD 38 2 8 10 22 36 1 5 6 38 74 3 13 16 60
De La Mare, Lance 90-91 PKD/YHD 31 5 5 10 105 31 5 5 10 105
DeCorby, Luke 20-21 PKD 7 2 2 4 2 7 2 2 4 2
Delamare, Cole 20-21 21-22 PKD 7 0 1 1 30 7 1 1 2 2 14 1 2 3 32
Delaurier, Daenen 19-20 PKD 48 1 9 10 14 48 1 9 10 14
Delvenne, Brayden 16-17 17-18 PKD 31 5 6 11 4 20 7 5 12 18 51 12 11 23 22
Demchuk, Nicholas 16-17 PKD 30 1 5 6 24 30 1 5 6 24
Derkach, Tyler 12-13 13-14 14-15 PKD 38 10 6 16 30 39 16 21 37 32 40 16 15 31 80 117 42 42 84 142
Deschamps, Dion 94-95 95-96 PKD 33 8 18 26 89 28 4 14 18 155 61 12 32 44 244
Devion, Tyler 00-01 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Dewar, Connor 14-15 PKD 43 15 22 37 60 43 15 22 37 60
Doak, Kyle 12-13 13-14 PKD 40 2 4 6 2 41 12 10 22 36 81 14 14 28 38
Donaldson, Ken 90-91 91-92 PKD 33 15 32 47 116 34 23 35 58 95 67 38 67 105 211
Doroschuk, Jeff 92-93 PKD 30 2 12 14 45 30 2 12 14 45
Downing, Wayne 96-97 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Dreger, Ryan 04-05 05-06 PKD 2 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 3 2 1 3 0
Dube, Brayden 20-21 PKD 7 4 2 6 2 7 4 2 6 2
Ducharme, Jordan 07-08 PKD/NNS 11 0 7 7 36 11 0 7 7 36
Duncan, Joe 96-97 97-98 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Dunham, Bret 90-91 PKD/YHD 33 7 28 35 102 33 7 28 35 102
Dunn, Daniel 09-10 10-11 11-12 PKD 39 3 3 6 14 30 6 5 11 24 43 19 26 45 70 112 28 34 62 108
Dunn, David 11-12 PKD 39 1 12 13 24 39 1 12 13 24
Dunn, Shaun 03-04 04-05 05-06 PKD 36 9 4 13 76 36 10 12 22 124 35 7 22 29 124 107 26 38 64 324
Dupasquier, Zachary 16-17 17-18 PKD 9 0 2 2 4 39 1 1 2 10 48 1 3 4 14
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Dyck, Clinton 97-98 98-99 PKD 38 8 8 16 75 33 5 6 11 129 71 13 14 27 204
Early, Garret 06-07 PKD/NNS 31 0 7 7 137 31 0 7 7 137
Edgar, Grant 02-03 03-04 PKD 37 7 9 16 76 38 9 19 28 32 75 16 28 44 108
Edwards, Dean 98-99 PKD 7 1 3 4 0 7 1 3 4 0
Eggie, Kael 01-02 PKD 39 8 12 20 96 39 8 12 20 96
Eggie, Sean 93-94 94-95 PKD 11 0 0 0 6 30 4 14 18 122 41 4 14 18 128
Eisner, Bo 20-21 21-22 22-23 PKD 7 0 0 0 0 44 6 24 30 4 44 10 22 32 18 95 16 46 62 22
Eisner, Chad 90-91 91-92 PKD 36 18 15 33 28 36 16 30 46 58 72 34 45 79 86
Eisner, Jason 91-92 PKD 7 0 0 0 16 7 0 0 0 16
Ellingson, Cody 11-12 12-13 13-14 PKD 36 2 2 4 8 42 6 5 11 6 44 24 19 43 26 122 32 26 58 40
Elliott, Jeff 90-91 91-92 92-93 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 36 4 4 8 32 39 4 4 8 32
Emerson, Cary 90-91 91-92 PKD 31 3 5 8 77 30 0 9 9 147 61 3 14 17 224
Evans, Brett 10-11 PKD 34 0 0 0 20 34 0 0 0 20
Evason, Tim 94-95 95-96 96-97 

97-98
PKD 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 14 34 3 16 19 149 27 4 14 18 150 68 7 30 37 317

Evenson, Matthew 05-06 06-07 07-08 PKD 39 3 4 7 26 38 6 13 19 61 40 1 8 9 24 117 10 25 35 111
Ewanyshyn, Brett 06-07 PKD 40 6 4 10 58 40 6 4 10 58
Ewing, Jesse 09-10 PKD 35 3 2 5 32 35 3 2 5 32
Falkevitch, Seth 21-22 PKD 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
Falloon, Derek 08-09 09-10 PKD 43 15 15 30 20 42 18 15 33 38 85 33 30 63 58
Falloon, Kevin 03-04 04-05 PKD 35 1 5 6 46 38 10 16 26 57 73 11 21 32 103
Farnsworth, Brett 04-05 PKD 5 1 2 3 6 5 1 2 3 6
Fee, Myles 96-97 98-99 PKD 3 0 0 0 2 37 2 7 9 68 40 2 7 9 70
Fenton, Andrew 94-95 95-96 PKD 36 14 16 30 20 38 38 21 59 48 74 52 37 89 68
Ferguson, Ian 12-13 13-14 PKD 44 2 3 5 16 40 4 8 12 40 84 6 11 17 56
Ferland, Darrel 86-87 PKD 3 1 1 2 0 3 1 1 2 0
Ferley, Ian 86-87 PKD 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2
Fidierchuk, Dallas 97-98 98-99 PKD 32 1 8 9 153 32 11 10 21 159 64 12 18 30 312
Finny, Lief 95-96 96-97 PKD 37 4 11 15 32 32 8 17 25 50 69 12 28 40 82
Flett, Darryl 09-10 10-11 PKD 42 11 9 20 52 41 6 10 16 44 83 17 19 36 96
Flett, Shawn 00-01 PKD 37 2 5 7 24 37 2 5 7 24
Fox, Trevor 09-10 PKD 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Fraser, Kyle 03-04 05-06 PKD 39 7 9 16 78 38 27 21 48 115 77 34 30 64 193
Frederickson, Todd 86-87 PKD 22 7 10 17 58 22 7 10 17 58
Gaber, Nigel 02-03 PKD 34 4 5 9 24 34 4 5 9 24
Gaber, Riese 14-15 15-16 PKD 34 4 7 11 16 44 22 39 61 32 78 26 46 72 48
Gamblin, Matt 10-11 11-12 PKD 11 2 0 2 14 10 2 2 4 22 21 4 2 6 36
Gelsinger, Wayne 95-96 96-97 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 39 11 9 20 12 40 11 9 20 12
Genaille, Peter 02-03 PKD 3 1 0 1 0 3 1 0 1 0
Gibbs, Rylan 19-20 20-21 21-22 PKD 44 10 9 19 16 7 3 4 7 10 44 21 42 63 6 95 34 55 89 32
Glover, Bryce 96-97 97-98 PKD 38 1 11 12 44 16 4 10 14 28 54 5 21 26 72
Glover, Hunter 17-18 18-19 PKD 3 0 0 0 0 45 13 12 25 44 48 13 12 25 44
Glover, Jason 91-92 PKD 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
Gower, Ryan 22-23 PKD 42 2 23 25 50 42 2 23 25 50
Grandfield, Jeff 96-97 97-98 PKD 35 0 15 15 28 39 3 21 24 58 74 3 36 39 86
Gray, Jordan 18-19 PKD 7 0 1 1 18 7 0 1 1 18
Gray, Kelly 05-06 PKD/SWC 8 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 8
Grazier, Tim 96-97 97-98 PKD 31 2 6 8 119 10 1 1 2 26 41 3 7 10 145
Greening, Aaron 08-09 PKD 40 3 5 8 108 40 3 5 8 108
Greening, Brendon 10-11 PKD 3 0 1 1 4 3 0 1 1 4
Greening, Matthew 12-13 13-14 14-15 PKD 35 2 6 8 126 41 18 23 41 122 42 23 34 57 106 118 43 63 106 354
Grieves, Howard 12-13 PKD/NNS 34 3 4 7 94 34 3 4 7 94
Grouette, Kyan 20-21 21-22 PKD 7 0 2 2 0 40 21 35 56 57 47 21 37 58 57
Gryba-Smith, Wesley 21-22 22-23 PKD 2 0 0 0 0 38 1 8 9 20 40 1 8 9 20
Gryba, Sheldon 97-98 98-99 99-00 PKD 2 0 2 2 4 39 13 29 42 42 40 20 18 38 88 81 33 49 82 134
Gullett, Evan 15-16 16-17 17-18 PKD 42 2 12 14 26 43 1 3 4 32 47 3 11 14 70 132 6 26 32 128
Hadiken, Jory 09-10 10-11 11-12 PKD 43 0 1 1 26 43 0 6 6 14 41 2 5 7 26 127 2 12 14 66
Haggarty, Eric 97-98 98-99 99-00 PKD 29 5 3 8 18 33 1 4 5 102 37 8 7 15 129 99 14 14 28 249
Hannibal, Aaron 90-91 91-92 PKD 2 1 0 1 4 32 7 9 16 74 34 8 9 17 78
Hannibal, Bryan 96-97 97-98 98-99 PKD 34 3 12 15 57 21 0 7 7 118 22 2 3 5 50 77 5 22 27 225
Hart, Cody 04-05 05-06 06-07 PKD 37 3 1 4 55 39 2 10 12 106 35 4 17 21 154 111 9 28 37 315
Haukaas, Cole 16-17 17-18 PKD 42 0 5 5 18 48 2 12 14 28 90 2 17 19 46
Hawryluk, Jayce 11-12 PKD 40 31 36 67 138 40 31 36 67 138
Hayden, Nestor 86-87 PKD 9 4 5 9 15 9 4 5 9 15
Hayden, Seib 21-22 PKD 44 13 13 26 16 44 13 13 26 16
Hedley, Regan 07-08 08-09 09-10 PKD 39 2 2 4 20 40 8 5 13 36 43 4 10 14 58 122 14 17 31 114
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Henderson, Jory 10-11 PKD 12 0 1 1 18 12 0 1 1 18
Henkelman, Derek 92-93 PKD 36 2 6 8 110 36 2 6 8 110
Henkelman, Jeff 92-93 93-94 PKD 33 1 10 11 76 36 10 22 32 143 69 11 32 43 219
Henkelman, Scott 95-96 PKD 7 0 1 1 0 7 0 1 1 0
Hickman, Brad 99-00 PKD 39 11 17 28 24 39 11 17 28 24
Hickman, Tory 94-95 95-96 96-97 PKD 2 1 1 2 12 37 7 10 17 61 29 14 11 25 119 68 22 22 44 192
Himpe, David 03-04 PKD 4 1 0 1 0 4 1 0 1 0
Himpe, Devin 04-05 05-06 PKD 40 7 11 18 20 40 16 18 34 16 80 23 29 52 36
Hodgson, Brock 94-95 95-96 PKD 4 0 0 0 10 39 6 18 24 80 43 6 18 24 90
Hodgson, Jayson 86-87 PKD 17 5 5 10 18 17 5 5 10 18
Holovach, Jordan 05-06 PKD 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Homer, Kenzie 92-93 PKD 36 12 9 21 53 36 12 9 21 53
Hopfner, Dylan 12-13 PKD 33 2 1 3 42 33 2 1 3 42
Hopfner, Reece 15-16 16-17 17-18 PKD 39 2 3 5 14 44 15 14 29 14 42 10 26 36 30 125 27 43 70 58
Houle, Shaquille 11-12 13-14 PKD 16 1 2 3 70 44 4 7 11 100 60 5 9 14 170
Houle, Wade 95-96 96-97 PKD 1 0 1 1 0 38 31 20 51 38 39 31 21 52 38
Houle, William 12-13 PKD 19 0 3 3 6 19 0 3 3 6
Howitt, Tyson 01-02 PKD 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Hrechka, Garrett 17-18 18-19 19-20 PKD 46 4 9 13 53 42 16 9 25 49 44 24 39 63 79 132 44 57 101 181
Hughes, Vincent 15-16 16-17 17-18 PKD 36 1 3 4 16 44 1 6 7 82 47 14 11 25 93 127 16 20 36 191
Hunter, Kit 01-02 PKD 19 2 3 5 16 19 2 3 5 16
Hunter, Mackenzie 16-17 PKD 22 3 1 4 36 22 3 1 4 36
Hunter, Rene 08-09 PKD 39 3 3 6 28 39 3 3 6 28
Husband, Benji 98-99 99-00 00-01 PKD 6 0 0 0 4 34 6 16 22 128 35 11 22 33 164 75 17 38 55 296
Huston, Tyler 22-23 PKD 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Jago, Mark 90-91 91-92 92-93 PKD 31 3 6 9 10 33 18 34 52 59 36 25 54 79 62 100 46 94 140 131
Janzen, Mark 97-98 98-99 PKD 39 4 13 17 44 18 3 2 5 36 57 7 15 22 80
Jastrebski, Tyson 02-03 03-04 04-05 PKD 38 7 8 15 41 40 10 9 19 30 37 9 20 29 34 115 26 37 63 105
Jensen, Curt 91-92 PKD 32 1 8 9 95 32 1 8 9 95
Jersack, Brook 05-06 06-07 07-08 PKD 1 0 0 0 2 39 2 2 4 28 40 15 5 20 44 80 17 7 24 74
Johnson, Nathan 10-11 11-12 PKD 39 3 2 5 40 13 3 2 5 12 52 6 4 10 52
Johnson, Trevor 18-19 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Jones, Mickenzie 05-06 06-07 07-08 PKD 5 0 0 0 0 40 6 5 11 12 38 8 8 16 12 83 14 13 27 24
Jones, Zach 00-01 01-02 02-03 PKD 40 4 8 12 24 38 11 12 23 20 15 5 5 10 34 93 20 25 45 78
Jubenvill, Jayden 18-19 19-20 20-21 PKD 41 4 11 15 28 47 12 18 30 38 7 3 6 9 8 95 19 35 54 74
Jubenvill, Tyler 14-15 PKD 30 8 21 29 14 30 8 21 29 14
Jubenvill, Warren 16-17 17-18 18-19 PKD 29 2 4 6 12 37 7 1 8 20 42 7 17 24 12 108 16 22 38 44
Kalinchuk, Scott 98-99 99-00 00-01 PKD 4 0 0 0 0 34 8 14 22 34 38 16 15 31 92 76 24 29 53 126
Kalinchuk, Taylor 00-01 PKD 40 1 4 5 62 40 1 4 5 62
Kendrick, Michael 01-02 02-03 PKD 4 1 0 1 2 31 1 4 5 46 35 2 4 6 48
Kendzierski, Mike 97-98 98-99 99-00 PKD 3 0 0 0 0 10 4 7 11 16 39 8 10 18 18 52 12 17 29 34
Kichuk, Neil 96-97 97-98 PKD 26 11 12 23 149 30 14 11 25 145 56 25 23 48 294
Kilimnik, Chad 14-15 15-16 PKD 39 7 5 12 14 25 5 4 9 18 64 12 9 21 32
Kirk, Lane 15-16 PKD 37 7 19 26 65 37 7 19 26 65
Klippenstein, Wade 86-87 PKD 26 8 14 22 58 26 8 14 22 58
Knox, Colin 93-94 PKD 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Kobelka, Andrew 06-07 07-08 08-09 PKD 24 2 3 5 8 37 2 6 8 123 32 2 4 6 36 93 6 13 19 167
Kohlman, Brayden 19-20 20-21 PKD 48 10 28 38 28 7 1 10 11 0 55 11 38 49 28
Kohlman, Clayton 92-93 PKD 31 1 2 3 34 31 1 2 3 34
Koshowski, Tanyon 15-16 16-17 17-18 PKD 2 0 0 0 6 41 6 6 12 68 40 5 4 9 130 83 11 10 21 204
Kostur, Brian 90-91 91-92 92-93 PKD 35 26 27 53 12 36 56 32 88 12 36 61 46 107 10 107 143 105 248 34
Kowall, Dallas 03-04 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Kuharski, Brett 03-04 04-05 05-06 PKD 9 0 1 1 8 38 1 7 8 84 14 0 4 4 60 61 1 12 13 152
Kustra, Shane 90-91 PKD 34 17 28 45 116 34 17 28 45 116
Labbe, Nathan 04-05 PKD 35 3 4 7 2 35 3 4 7 2
Lacquette, Dominik 12-13 13-14 PKD 11 0 0 0 4 39 0 3 3 16 50 0 3 3 20
Lacquette, Hayden 18-19 19-20 20-21 PKD 45 4 7 11 47 48 15 15 30 90 7 4 5 9 20 100 23 27 50 157
Lacquette, Taran 11-12 12-13 13-14 PKD 44 3 13 16 58 42 3 7 10 32 39 2 11 13 62 125 8 31 39 152
Lafond, Darrell 93-94 PKD 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
LaForce, Morgan 13-14 14-15 15-16 PKD 33 0 2 2 12 3 0 1 1 2 34 1 9 10 32 70 1 12 13 46
Langan, Trace 22-23 PKD 1 2 1 3 2 1 2 1 3 2
Langan, Tristin 13-14 14-15 PKD 44 17 28 45 54 4 0 0 0 0 48 17 28 45 54
Langevin, Jean Paul 02-03 PKD 11 0 0 0 40 11 0 0 0 40
Lapointe, Jaeger 16-17 17-18 18-19 PKD 43 2 11 13 16 47 16 32 48 74 43 22 21 43 132 133 40 64 104 222
Laroque, Scott 86-87 PKD 11 8 6 14 24 11 8 6 14 24
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Lausman, Jace 05-06 PKD 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Law, Rhett 10-11 11-12 PKD 42 6 4 10 66 42 25 24 49 113 84 31 28 59 179
Leaske, Tyrell 22-23 PKD 32 7 7 14 23 32 7 7 14 23
Ledoux, Frederick 18-19 PKD 47 3 12 15 27 47 3 12 15 27
Legaarden, Cade 22-23 PKD 43 4 3 7 14 43 4 3 7 14
Legaarden, Jayce 19-20 20-21 21-22 PKD 48 6 16 22 26 7 3 1 4 6 44 46 34 80 30 99 55 51 106 62
Lendudy, Chris 97-98 PKD 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2
Leschasin, Ryan 86-87  PKD 27 15 15 30 39 27 15 15 30 39
Lesiuk, Colin 02-03 PKD 1 1 0 1 6 1 1 0 1 6
Liske, Brendan 10-11 PKD 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2
Liwiski, Andrew 14-15 15-16 16-17 PKD 36 1 4 5 32 40 11 17 28 122 39 16 23 39 135 115 28 44 72 289
Liwiski, Mark 16-17 PKD 37 25 29 54 121 37 25 29 54 121
Lopez, Kyle 00-01 01-02 02-03 PKD 1 0 0 0 2 7 0 0 0 12 38 7 10 17 152 46 7 10 17 166
Luhowy, Lane 18-19 PKD 47 0 3 3 12 47 0 3 3 12
Luke, Darryl 91-92 92-93 93-94 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 34 23 10 33 14 38 44 40 84 40 73 67 50 117 54
Luke, Kurtis 15-16 16-17 17-18 PKD 35 1 1 2 10 42 12 25 37 66 44 30 37 67 115 121 43 63 106 191
Luke, Shane 05-06 06-07 PKD 36 16 16 32 28 37 23 20 43 22 73 39 36 75 50
Lukie, Chris 93-94 PKD 20 14 6 20 64 20 14 6 20 64
Luwhowy, Lane 17-18 PKD 24 2 1 3 2 24 2 1 3 2
Lyseyko, Matt 00-01 01-02 PKD 37 15 18 33 139 12 2 5 7 92 49 17 23 40 231
Lytwyn, Carter 06-07 07-08 08-09 PKD 8 0 0 0 8 34 5 7 12 48 36 4 8 12 34 78 9 15 24 90
Lytwyn, Spencer 07-08 PKD 4 2 1 3 0 4 2 1 3 0
MacInnis, Bryce 11-12 PKD 38 1 1 2 2 38 1 1 2 2
Maciura, Blair 94-95 95-96 PKD 2 1 0 1 4 35 17 16 33 84 37 18 16 34 88
Maciura, Layne 93-94 PKD 39 18 36 54 48 39 18 36 54 48
Maffenbeier, Jarred 00-01 PKD 3 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 2 2
Magnusson, Erik 90-91 PKD 18 2 1 3 6 18 2 1 3 6
Mailman, Brad 04-05 05-06 PKD 40 6 4 10 46 33 7 8 15 91 73 13 12 25 137
Mailman, Kris 97-98 98-99 99-00 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 35 0 2 2 71 40 2 6 8 98 76 2 8 10 169
Maquet, Eric 97-98 PKD 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Marohn, Tyler 98-99 PKD 23 3 1 4 62 23 3 1 4 62
Marsh, Evan 07-08 08-09 PKD 40 3 5 8 60 5 1 0 1 4 45 4 5 9 64
Marshall, Bradley 14-15 15-16 PKD 41 5 6 11 6 44 24 21 45 14 85 29 27 56 20
Marshall, Ryan 06-07 07-08 PKD 38 17 6 23 14 37 18 14 32 14 75 35 20 55 28
Mateka, Joel 01-02 PKD 35 3 4 7 12 35 3 4 7 12
Mathews, Kieron 10-11 PKD 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0
Mazurkewich, Ryan 97-98 98-99 PKD 39 3 6 9 26 31 1 8 9 99 70 4 14 18 125
McCallum, Scott 93-94 94-95 PKD 1 0 0 0 2 27 5 15 20 91 28 5 15 20 93
McCarthey, Craig 00-01 PKD 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
McDill, Grant 06-07 PKD 35 1 10 11 62 35 1 10 11 62
McGillvray, Tyronne 01-02 02-03 PKD 3 1 0 1 2 7 0 0 0 0 10 1 0 1 2
Mckay, Connor 22-23 PKD 37 6 11 17 36 37 6 11 17 36
McKay, Jeremy 09-10 PKD 31 1 1 2 93 31 1 1 2 93
McKay, Kolan 07-08 PKD 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
McKay, Riley 14-15 PKD 36 9 12 21 56 36 9 12 21 56
McKay, Tyler 08-09 PKD/CPC 34 13 10 23 20 34 13 10 23 20
McKee, Scott 91-92 92-93 PKD 1 0 0 0 2 36 12 24 36 22 37 12 24 36 24
McKelvey, Tim 04-05 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
McKinney, Lathan 11-12 PKD 32 0 2 2 6 32 0 2 2 6
McLean, Rob 86-87 PKD 28 2 7 9 38 28 2 7 9 38
McLeod, Cameron 99-00 PKD 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2
McLeod, Cody 99-00 PKD 39 16 10 26 59 39 16 10 26 59
McNair, Bryce 02-03 03-04 04-05 PKD 5 0 0 0 4 36 2 11 13 71 37 2 6 8 120 78 4 17 21 195
McPherson, Andrew 95-96 PKD 26 12 10 22 45 26 12 10 22 45
Menard, Danny 91-92 PKD 29 4 15 19 39 29 4 15 19 39
Menard, Mackenzie 19-20 PKD 43 10 11 21 88 43 10 11 21 88
Mertens, Zach 00-01 01-02 02-03 

03-04
PKD 1 0 0 0 0 40 5 15 20 34 38 7 14 21 73 40 19 11 30 62 119 31 40 71 169

Messinbird, Carl 04-05 05-06 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 15 0 3 3 2 16 0 3 3 2
Miller, Darren 08-09 09-10 PKD 39 1 6 7 16 8 1 1 2 0 47 2 7 9 16
Miller, Nolan 91-92 PKD 11 1 0 1 34 11 1 0 1 34
Miner, Kent 94-95 95-96 PKD 2 0 0 0 6 11 1 5 6 58 13 1 5 6 64
Mischuk, Dustin 00-01 01-02 PKD 33 1 2 3 78 34 3 2 5 186 67 4 4 8 264
Monkman, Kevin 91-92 92-93 PKD 36 15 22 37 18 35 7 43 50 82 71 22 65 87 100
Monroe, Peter 94-95 95-96 PKD 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 4 2 0 2 0
Moostail, Ian 07-08 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
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Morden, Evan 08-09 PKD 42 2 14 16 8 42 2 14 16 8
Morrisseau, Jordan 06-07 PKD 36 7 6 13 36 36 7 6 13 36
Morrisseau, Koby 15-16 PKD 17 8 7 15 20 17 8 7 15 20
Mouck, Ronin 22-23 PKD 8 0 1 1 0 8 0 1 1 0
Mozdzen, Drew 12-13 PKD 33 1 2 3 4 33 1 2 3 4
Mozdzen, Dustin 14-15 15-16 16-17 PKD 26 1 2 3 2 43 29 17 46 30 42 22 21 43 118 111 52 40 92 150
Mrozowich, Dean 97-98 98-99 99-00 PKD 4 0 0 0 4 35 3 9 12 93 37 1 9 10 125 76 4 18 22 222
Mryglod, Kevin 94-95 95-96 PKD 36 15 32 47 2 38 15 34 49 4 74 30 66 96 6
Mullin, Brad 08-09 09-10 PKD 36 0 2 2 46 2 0 0 0 0 38 0 2 2 46
Munro, Matthew 19-20 20-21 21-22 PKD 48 1 7 8 36 7 0 5 5 12 29 4 19 23 54 84 5 31 36 102
Munro, Will 20-21 21-22 PKD 7 2 1 3 4 43 25 20 45 32 50 27 21 48 36
Munroe, Ken 86-87 PKD 25 4 13 17 46 25 4 13 17 46
Murray, Madden 21-22 22-23 PKD 44 15 19 34 46 42 17 17 34 66 86 32 36 68 112
Musgrave, Chandler 13-14 14-15 15-16 PKD 19 0 2 2 8 41 2 5 7 16 22 1 3 4 18 82 3 10 13 42
Mushumanski, Dru 21-22 22-23 YHD/PKD 31 5 8 13 39 40 19 26 45 74 71 24 34 58 113
Myhre, Luke 22-23 PKD 44 16 16 32 78 44 16 16 32 78
Mykula, Leon 95-96 PKD 2 0 2 2 0 2 0 2 2 0
Natrasony, Brett 07-08 08-09 PKD 39 3 4 7 24 41 5 6 11 45 80 8 10 18 69
Neault, Cody 07-08 08-09 09-10 PKD 1 0 0 0 4 35 1 6 7 42 37 12 13 25 94 73 13 19 32 140
Neault, Dylan 08-09 PKD 37 7 8 15 20 37 7 8 15 20
Nepinak, Nathan 02-03 03-04 PKD 33 11 8 19 104 18 2 5 7 22 51 13 13 26 126
Nepinak, Perry 98-99 99-00 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
Nepinak, Wyatt 11-12 12-13 PKD 41 5 5 10 24 39 4 7 11 45 80 9 12 21 69
Nernberg, Ryland 13-14 14-15 PKD 44 0 9 9 22 13 1 7 8 6 57 1 16 17 28
Nicholson, Matt 02-03 PKD 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2
Nixon, Brock 02-03 PKD 5 4 0 4 0 5 4 0 4 0
North, Brayden 14-15 PKD 16 0 6 6 30 16 0 6 6 30
Nybo, Corey 90-91 PKD 27 13 12 25 55 27 13 12 25 55
Nykyforak, Rayne 12-13 13-14 14-15 PKD 32 0 1 1 8 43 1 7 8 14 39 1 3 4 14 114 2 11 13 36
Odut, Mark 96-97 PKD 39 22 16 38 22 39 22 16 38 22
Pahl, Drake 19-20 PKD 9 0 3 3 0 9 0 3 3 0
Pangman, Jesse 02-03 PKD 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0
Paul, Robert 97-98 98-99 99-00 PKD/NNS 3 0 1 1 0 33 5 9 14 51 5 1 4 5 12 41 6 14 20 63
Pernarowski, Jordan 01-02 02-03 03-04 PKD 31 4 9 13 39 31 3 12 15 67 31 5 17 22 82 93 12 38 50 188
Petersen, Lars 86-87 PKD 8 0 1 1 12 8 0 1 1 12
Pidskalny, Andrew 21-22 22-23 PKD 41 0 3 3 22 39 2 5 7 46 80 2 8 10 68
Pierrepont, Shawn 06-07 07-08 PKD 31 0 1 1 83 33 3 3 6 84 64 3 4 7 167
Plouffe, Taggert 19-20 PKD 48 15 19 34 84 48 15 19 34 84
Porter, Chris 98-99 00-01 01-02 PKD 4 0 3 3 0 40 6 19 25 24 37 15 18 33 22 81 21 40 61 46
Preston, Willie 98-99 99-00 00-01 

01-02
PKD 5 0 1 1 0 40 1 3 4 72 40 2 4 6 64 32 1 5 6 157 117 4 13 17 293

Price, Kent 93-94 PKD 3 0 1 1 8 3 0 1 1 8
Prokopchuk, Braydee 13-14 14-15 15-16 PKD 33 2 1 3 6 35 3 7 10 10 42 6 17 23 25 110 11 25 36 41
Prytula, Lance 08-09 PKD 35 9 5 14 24 35 9 5 14 24
Prytula, Travis 04-05 05-06 PKD 39 3 10 13 26 38 13 21 34 94 77 16 31 47 120
Puchailo, Joshua 98-99 PKD 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2
Pulock, Derrick 06-07 PKD 27 1 1 2 16 27 1 1 2 16
Pulock, Ryan 09-10 PKD 39 9 10 19 8 39 9 10 19 8
Pushka, Aaron 05-06 PKD 1 2 1 3 0 1 2 1 3 0
Quinn, Tavish 10-11 PKD/NNS 35 1 2 3 70 35 1 2 3 70
Quinn, Teagan 10-11 PKD/NNS 38 2 3 5 113 38 2 3 5 113
Racette, Rene 01-02 02-03 PKD 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 12 3 0 0 0 14
Radford, Brett 05-06 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Raknerud, Kieran 13-14 14-15 15-16 PKD 30 1 0 1 22 42 2 2 4 66 22 5 3 8 56 94 8 5 13 144
Ramsay, Dawson 94-95 95-96 PKD 32 10 16 26 82 38 11 27 38 86 70 21 43 64 168
Ramsden, Curtis 93-94 94-95 PKD 39 1 13 14 14 33 5 16 21 66 72 6 29 35 80
Ready, Cory 93-94 94-95 95-96 PKD 7 1 0 1 2 33 1 10 11 58 35 5 13 18 73 75 7 23 30 133
Reagh, David 90-91 91-92 PKD 27 7 11 18 40 36 23 30 53 98 63 30 41 71 138
Reagh, Les 93-94 94-95 PKD 39 17 28 45 18 36 27 45 72 86 75 44 73 117 104
Richard, Dean 10-11 PKD 39 4 7 11 6 39 4 7 11 6
Richard, Elijah 06-07 07-08 PKD 34 6 4 10 60 6 0 1 1 25 40 6 5 11 85
Richard, Tyler 10-11 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Riddell, Darcy 04-05 05-06 PKD 32 0 5 5 16 35 9 16 25 65 67 9 21 30 81
Riddell, Jeff 07-08 08-09 PKD 40 4 8 12 40 40 2 8 10 14 80 6 16 22 54
Robak, Colby 05-06 PKD 40 14 20 34 14 40 14 20 34 14
Robak, Colton 08-09 09-10 10-11 PKD 40 1 5 6 18 43 4 10 14 50 41 3 13 16 48 124 8 28 36 116
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Robinson, Bradley 11-12 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Robson, Ryan 93-94 94-95 PKD 2 1 0 1 0 31 53 31 84 66 33 54 31 85 66
Ross, Darren 10-11 PKD 32 1 3 4 32 32 1 3 4 32
Rossin, Cory 93-94 94-95 95-96 PKD 5 4 1 5 2 9 2 2 4 33 28 8 15 23 100 42 14 18 32 135
Rost, Barry 99-00 PKD 7 0 2 2 29 7 0 2 2 29
Roulette, Cliff 98-99 PKD 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 2
Roulette, Terence 12-13 PKD 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
Routhier, Jeremy 97-98 98-99 PKD 3 3 2 5 2 7 4 3 7 22 10 7 5 12 24
Ruddock, Cornell 86-87  PKD/BWK 29 9 13 22 18 29 9 13 22 18
Ryz, Alan 86-87 PKD 4 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 2
Ryz, Jeremy 02-03 PKD 4 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 2
Sanguin, Kurtis 97-98 PKD 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Sanko, Shane 97-98 98-99 99-00 PKD 4 0 1 1 0 38 4 4 8 8 40 8 4 12 10 82 12 9 21 18
Sanko, Tyronne 99-00 PKD 3 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 2
Sarkonak, Shawn 96-97 PKD 34 5 5 10 134 34 5 5 10 134
Sauder, Trey 18-19 20-21 PKD 5 0 0 0 2 7 7 4 11 10 12 7 4 11 12
Sawyer, Jordan 02-03 03-04 PKD 31 7 5 12 78 8 1 2 3 24 39 8 7 15 102
Schneider, Kevin 03-04 PKD 4 0 1 1 2 4 0 1 1 2
Schneider, Nicolas 10-11 11-12 12-13 PKD 39 2 4 6 48 41 3 14 17 50 42 7 8 15 40 122 12 26 38 138
Scott, Colton 04-05 06-07 PKD 1 0 0 0 2 27 3 4 7 97 28 3 4 7 99
Scott, Kevin 00-01 PKD 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Scott, Mark 92-93 93-94 94-95 PKD 3 0 0 0 0 39 9 10 19 69 29 10 8 18 119 71 19 18 37 188
Scott, Ryan 93-94 94-95 PKD 39 11 11 22 28 35 20 21 41 61 74 31 32 63 89
Seib, Hayden 22-23 PKD 44 16 20 36 12 44 16 20 36 12
Selin, Dylan 08-09 09-10 PKD 3 0 0 0 0 7 1 0 1 24 10 1 0 1 24
Shangreaux, Cory 91-92 92-93 PKD 34 3 12 15 18 7 0 1 1 2 41 3 13 16 20
Shaver, Darcy 97-98 98-99 PKD 39 5 9 14 56 37 15 11 26 113 76 20 20 40 169
Shaw, Michael 02-03 03-04 PKD 36 1 4 5 118 14 1 1 2 16 50 2 5 7 134
Shewchuk, Blaine 86-87 PKD 21 3 9 12 62 21 3 9 12 62
Simchuk, Havryil 22-23 PKD 16 15 7 22 22 16 15 7 22 22
Smelski, Bradyn 15-16 16-17 PKD 41 17 25 42 50 42 15 24 39 63 83 32 49 81 113
Smigelsky, Cohen 21-22 PKD 39 1 10 11 44 39 1 10 11 44
Smigelsky, Linden 21-22 22-23 PKD 9 1 0 1 0 44 1 10 11 6 53 2 10 12 6
Smilski, Darryl 90-91 PKD 25 0 4 4 34 25 0 4 4 34
Smith, Gavin 99-00 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Smith, Scott 91-92 92-93 PKD 7 0 0 0 2 28 5 6 11 26 35 5 6 11 28
Smith, Shane 98-99 99-00 00-01 PKD 4 1 1 2 4 32 3 5 8 108 37 2 8 10 83 73 6 14 20 195
Solski, Jonathan 95-96 96-97 PKD 2 1 1 2 0 31 11 18 29 26 33 12 19 31 26
Soura, Todd 00-01 01-02 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 40 9 20 29 90 41 9 20 29 90
Spence, Joe 02-03 PKD 11 0 1 1 24 11 0 1 1 24
Stokotelny, Luke 03-04 04-05 05-06 PKD 37 6 3 9 8 37 7 13 20 20 36 10 19 29 114 110 23 35 58 142
Storey, Austin 18-19 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Storey, Brandon 13-14 14-15 15-16 PKD 44 2 10 12 68 43 3 9 12 54 32 5 14 19 26 119 10 33 43 148
Storey, Logan 18-19 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Stoski, Steegan 02-03 PKD 1 1 2 3 0 1 1 2 3 0
Stratuliak, Brendon 09-10 PKD 37 1 2 3 14 37 1 2 3 14
Stykalo, Derek 97-98 PKD 39 14 27 41 69 39 14 27 41 69
Stykalo, Scott 94-95 95-96 PKD 32 8 7 15 54 36 12 24 36 96 68 20 31 51 150
Sutherland, Kevin 97-98 PKD 3 1 0 1 6 3 1 0 1 6
Swanton, Sam 22-23 PKD 44 1 10 11 64 44 1 10 11 64
Sweetman, Kyler 02-03 03-04 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 34 5 3 8 71 35 5 3 8 71
Sytnick, Taran 11-12 12-13 PKD 30 2 1 3 10 37 1 4 5 38 67 3 5 8 48
Tardiff, Troy 97-98 PKD 38 26 17 43 32 38 26 17 43 32
Taylor-Luke, DJ 18-19 PKD 44 6 9 15 116 44 6 9 15 116
Taylor, Brendon 06-07 PKD/YHD 40 8 20 28 56 40 8 20 28 56
Thomas, Tommy 04-05 PKD/NNS 37 15 16 31 85 37 15 16 31 85
Thompson, Carlos 03-04 04-05 05-06 PKD 34 9 14 23 16 36 12 14 26 10 13 3 2 5 6 83 24 30 54 32
Thompson, Josh 20-21 PKD 7 4 3 7 2 7 4 3 7 2
Thompson, Justin 04-05 05-06 06-07 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 39 5 10 15 54 38 6 19 25 102 78 11 29 40 156
Timlick, Jayden 18-19 PKD 4 1 0 1 0 4 1 0 1 0
Topham, Taron 16-17 17-18 18-19 PKD 40 3 10 13 30 44 2 12 14 50 20 3 9 12 61 104 8 31 39 141
Townsend, Jaden 14-15 15-16 PKD 43 4 7 11 10 43 17 22 39 36 86 21 29 50 46
Tripp, Joshua 13-14 14-15 PKD 43 5 7 12 38 44 30 23 53 32 87 35 30 65 70
Truman, Craig 11-12 12-13 PKD 37 3 0 3 34 44 7 6 13 54 81 10 6 16 88
Tudoruk, Gregg 97-98 PKD 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
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Turko, Layne 09-10 10-11 PKD 41 3 6 9 103 34 2 5 7 178 75 5 11 16 281
Turko, Taras 97-98 98-99 PKD 29 6 5 11 16 36 14 21 35 112 65 20 26 46 128
Tweet, Wyatt 18-19 PKD 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Tychinski, Chris 03-04 PKD 3 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 2
Tychinski, Drew 05-06 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
VanAlstyne, Wilson 02-03 03-04 PKD 16 2 2 4 22 2 0 0 0 0 18 2 2 4 22
Vendramin, Darius 02-03 03-04 04-05 PKD 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 4 38 1 2 3 34 44 1 2 3 40
Vestby, Tanner 05-06 PKD 8 0 1 1 14 8 0 1 1 14
Vincent, Kent 90-91 PKD 29 7 4 11 28 29 7 4 11 28
Warkentin, Dale 05-06 06-07 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 13 1 4 5 10 14 1 4 5 10
Warkentin, Joel 09-10 10-11 11-12 PKD 43 0 1 1 32 31 3 6 9 74 43 2 12 14 105 117 5 19 24 211
Warkentin, T.J. 99-00 00-01 PKD 2 0 0 0 0 40 19 13 32 44 42 19 13 32 44
Watson, Zacharey 12-13 PKD 43 0 4 4 92 43 0 4 4 92
Watts, Christopher 10-11 11-12 12-13 PKD 44 0 0 0 8 44 1 6 7 66 37 2 2 4 46 125 3 8 11 120
Webster, Darren 01-02 PKD 35 4 8 12 26 35 4 8 12 26
Weedon, Isaiah 17-18 18-19 PKD 25 1 1 2 0 8 1 2 3 0 33 2 3 5 0
Werbecki, Luke 09-10 10-11 11-12 PKD 42 0 1 1 16 44 5 8 13 64 44 3 4 7 70 130 8 13 21 150
Werrener, Jolan 06-07 PKD 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2
Wilkinson, Josh 15-16 PKD 43 2 13 15 2 43 2 13 15 2
Williams, Tyson 91-92 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Williamson, D.R. 08-09 PKD 9 0 0 0 10 9 0 0 0 10
Wilman, Sam 19-20 PKD 30 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 30
Wilson, Dallas 96-97 PKD 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Wilson, Scott 90-91 PKD 28 1 5 6 4 28 1 5 6 4
Wishart, Brent 92-93 93-94 PKD 7 2 3 5 4 22 14 24 38 12 29 16 27 43 16
Wishart, Robert 11-12 PKD 28 0 2 2 6 28 0 2 2 6
Wolgemuth, Matt 99-00 00-01 PKD 2 0 0 0 4 33 4 5 9 153 35 4 5 9 157
Woloshyn, Dale 99-00 01-02 02-03 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 35 1 5 6 105 12 2 1 3 52 48 3 6 9 157
Woodhouse, Keanu 20-21 PKD 7 0 3 3 4 7 0 3 3 4
Woodson, Will 03-04 05-06 PKD 1 0 0 0 12 21 2 4 6 34 22 2 4 6 46
Wright, Kevin 01-02 02-03 03-04 PKD 9 1 3 4 14 38 6 4 10 123 34 3 6 9 114 81 10 13 23 251
Wyman, David 03-04 PKD/NNS 18 1 6 7 4 18 1 6 7 4
Yakimishyn, Brian 86-87 PKD 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2
Yakubchuk, Darcy 97-98 PKD 37 6 12 18 20 37 6 12 18 20
Yarema, Daryl 98-99 99-00 PKD 38 5 8 13 4 39 6 8 14 6 77 11 16 27 10
Yaworsky, David 90-91 PKD 34 8 25 33 110 34 8 25 33 110
Zalischuk, Carter 20-21 21-22 PKD 7 2 1 3 12 44 16 25 41 38 51 18 26 44 50
Zalizniak, Marty 98-99 99-00 PKD 1 0 0 0 0 40 5 10 15 20 41 5 10 15 20
Zamonsky, Chris 90-91 PKD 32 5 6 11 24 32 5 6 11 24
Zdan, Mark 86-87 PKD 22 11 16 27 36 22 11 16 27 36
Zdan, Riley 18-19 19-20 PKD 27 0 0 0 2 9 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 2
Zdan, Sheldon 86-87 PKD 29 11 13 24 24 29 11 13 24 24
Zdan, Tyler 98-99 PKD/CPC 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

Total Players  494
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PARKLAND RANGERS 
PLAYOFFS

AAA Years Played GP G A Pts PM GP G A Pts PM GP G A Pts PM GP G A Pts PM GP G A Pts PM
Anderson, Ryan 92-93 8 1 4 5 20 8 1 4 5 20
Andruschuk, Neil 92-93 93-94 8 0 1 1 14 3 0 1 1 18 11 0 2 2 32
Argue, Brad 07-08 08-09 2 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 2 2 4 1 1 2 4
Ashcroft, Chandler 12-13 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Badowski, Jackson 21-22 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
Ballantyne, Allan 96-97 7 2 4 6 6 7 2 4 6 6
Bass, Wayne 03-04 2 0 0 0 16 2 0 0 0 16
Basson, Joel 05-06 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Baxter, Clinton 92-93 93-94 94-95 8 0 0 0 6 3 1 0 1 6 11 2 4 6 44 22 3 4 7 56
Bayduza, Andrew 12-13 14-15 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 3 16 6 1 2 3 16
Belhumeur, Chris 10-11 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 0 2 2
Bencharski, Daymen 95-96 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 1 3 2
Betcher, Jackson 16-17 3 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 6
Bettesworth, Ryan 03-04 04-05 2 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 6
Bodnarski, Marco 21-22 7 0 3 3 10 7 0 3 3 10
Bogoslowski, Brendan 14-15 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Boguski, Parker 21-22 7 0 1 1 0 7 0 1 1 0
Boychuk, Darian 16-17 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Brezden, Ian 03-04 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2
Brook, Scott 92-93 93-94 8 1 6 7 18 3 1 2 3 14 11 2 8 10 32
Buchanan, Reigan 11-12 12-13 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 1 0 4 0 1 1 2
Campbell, Curtis 95-96 2 1 2 3 4 2 1 2 3 4
Carefoot, Tyler 93-94 94-95 3 1 0 1 16 11 2 6 8 31 14 3 6 9 47
Carriere, Skyler 21-22 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
Case, Daniel 12-13 2 0 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 8
Caumartin, Duane 93-94 3 0 1 1 4 3 0 1 1 4
Chartier, Ryan 08-09 09-10 2 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 4 5 0 2 2 6
Chartrand, Brent 97-98 2 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 0
Chartrand, Daniel 14-15 4 2 0 2 22 4 2 0 2 22
Chase, Ryan 95-96 96-97 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 6 6 4 8 0 6 6 4
Chrisp, Darrin 16-17 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Chuchmuch, Kenny 94-95 11 1 5 6 4 11 1 5 6 4
Church, Leon 08-09 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 4
Church, Perry 94-95 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Chute, Louis 05-06 06-07 5 0 1 1 4 2 0 2 2 2 7 0 3 3 6
Clarkson, Cash 21-22 7 1 0 1 4 7 1 0 1 4
Clarkson, Duane 93-94 94-95 3 0 0 0 10 5 1 2 3 46 8 1 2 3 56
Cockburn, Carter 16-17 3 0 2 2 0 3 0 2 2 0
Coulthart, Cramer 05-06 06-07 07-08 5 0 0 0 28 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 15 8 0 0 0 47
Cox, Joel 96-97 7 5 7 12 14 7 5 7 12 14
Csversko, Mike 96-97 97-98 7 3 5 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 8 3 5 8 0
Davidson, Curtis 08-09 09-10 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 2 0 5 2 0 2 0
Day, Jarrett 09-10 11-12 3 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 4
Day, Nathan 04-05 05-06 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 1 1 4 7 0 1 1 6
Delvenne, Brayden 16-17 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Demchuk, Nicholas 16-17 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Derkach, Tyler 12-13 14-15 2 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 1 2 5 1 0 1 4
Deschamps, Dion 94-95 95-96 10 1 4 5 30 2 2 2 4 10 12 3 6 9 40
Dewar, Connor 14-15 4 1 1 2 2 4 1 1 2 2
Doak, Kyle 12-13 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Doroschuk  Jeff 92-93 8 1 2 3 4 8 1 2 3 4
Dunn, Daniel 09-10 10-11 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 4
Dunn, David 11-12 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Dunn, Shaun 03-04 04-05 05-06 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 5 3 3 6 48 8 4 3 7 52
Dyck, Clinton 97-98 2 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 0
Early, Garret 06-07 2 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 6
Edgar, Grant 03-04 2 0 2 2 4 2 0 2 2 4
Eggie, Sean 94-95 10 2 5 7 66 10 2 5 7 66
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Eisner, Bo 21-22 7 0 1 1 0 7 0 1 1 0
Ellingson, Cody 11-12 12-13 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 4 0 2 2 4
Elliott, Jeff 92-93 8 0 2 2 4 8 0 2 2 4
Evans, Brett 10-11 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Evason, Tim 96-97 97-98 7 4 1 5 33 2 0 0 0 6 9 4 1 5 39
Evenson, Matthew 05-06 06-07 07-08 5 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 9 0 1 1 0
Ewanyshyn, Brett 06-07 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 4
Ewing, Jesse 09-10 3 0 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 8
Falloon, Derek 08-09 09-10 2 0 2 2 0 3 2 1 3 4 5 2 3 5 4
Falloon, Kevin 03-04 04-05 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 2 4 1 1 2 2
Fenton, Andrew 94-95 95-96 11 6 3 9 24 1 0 0 0 0 12 6 3 9 24
Ferguson, Ian 12-13 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Fidierchuk, Dallas 97-98 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2
Finney, Lief 95-96 96-97 2 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 30 9 0 0 0 30
Flett Jr, Daryl 09-10 10-11 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 3 0 1 1 0
Fraser, Kyle 03-04 05-06 2 0 1 1 4 4 3 4 7 22 6 3 5 8 26
Gaber, Riese 14-15 2 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 0
Gelsinger, Wayne 96-97 7 0 5 5 2 7 0 5 5 2
Gibbs, Rylan 21-22 7 2 4 6 0 7 2 4 6 0
Glover, Bryce 96-97 7 2 3 5 6 7 2 3 5 6
Grandfield, Jeff 96-97 97-98 7 0 2 2 14 2 0 0 0 0 9 0 2 2 14
Grazier, Tim 96-97 7 2 0 2 23 7 2 0 2 23
Greening, Aaron 08-09 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 4
Greening, Matthew 12-13 14-15 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 3 3 16 4 0 3 3 18
Grouette, Kyan 21-22 7 3 2 5 10 7 3 2 5 10
Gullett, Evan 16-17 3 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 2
Hadiken, Jory 09-10 10-11 11-12 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 14 2 0 0 0 2 6 0 1 1 16
Haggarty, Eric 97-98 2 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 0
Hannibal, Bryan 96-97 97-98 7 0 2 2 4 2 0 3 3 2 9 0 5 5 6
Hart, Cody 04-05 05-06 06-07 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 20 2 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 26
Haukaas, Cole 16-17 3 0 1 1 2 3 0 1 1 2
Hedley, Regan 07-08 08-09 09-10 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 4 2 7 1 4 5 4
Henkelman, Derek 92-93 8 0 2 2 24 8 0 2 2 24
Henkelman, Jeff 92-93 93-94 8 2 6 8 18 2 0 1 1 16 10 2 7 9 34
Hickman, Troy 95-96 96-97 2 2 1 3 4 7 0 3 3 16 9 2 4 6 20
Himpe, Devin 04-05 05-06 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 2 2 8 7 0 2 2 12
Hodgson, Brock 95-96 2 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 6
Homer, Kenzie 92-93 8 2 1 3 14 8 2 1 3 14
Hopfner, Reece 16-17 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Houle, Wade 96-97 7 5 5 10 4 7 5 5 10 4
Houle, William 12-13 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Hughes, Vincent 16-17 3 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 4
Hunter Jr., Rene 08-09 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Jago, Mark 92-93 8 6 6 12 8 8 6 6 12 8
Janzen, Mark 97-98 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2
Jastrebski, Tyson 03-04 04-05 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 3 1 1 2 0
Jersak, Brock 06-07 07-08 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 3 0 4 2 1 3 2
Johnson, Nathan 10-11 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2
Jones, Mickenzie 06-07 07-08 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 4 0 4 1 3 4 0
Jubenvill, Tyler 14-15 4 0 2 2 4 4 0 2 2 4
Jubenvill, Warren 16-17 3 1 0 1 0 3 1 0 1 0
Kichuk, Neil 96-97 97-98 7 1 0 1 36 2 2 0 2 6 9 3 0 3 42
Kilimnik, Chad 14-15 2 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 0
Kobelka, Andrew 06-07 07-08 08-09 2 0 0 0 12 2 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 6 1 1 2 16
Kohlman, Clayton 92-93 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
Koshowski, Tanyon 16-17 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Kostur, Brian 92-93 8 8 9 17 6 8 8 9 17 6
Kuharski, Brett 03-04 04-05 05-06 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 22 8 0 0 0 22
Labbe, Nathan 04-05 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Lacquette, Taran 11-12 12-13 2 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 1 2 4 1 0 1 4
Lapointe, Jaeger 16-17 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Law, Rhett 10-11 11-12 2 0 0 0 14 2 0 1 1 0 4 0 1 1 14
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Legaarden, Jayce 21-22 7 3 5 8 4 7 3 5 8 4
Liwiski, Andrew 14-15 16-17 4 0 0 0 2 3 0 4 4 12 7 0 4 4 14
Liwiski, Mark 16-17 3 1 4 5 6 3 1 4 5 6
Lizotte, Maxime 14-15 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Luke, Darryl 92-93 93-94 8 6 7 13 0 3 0 1 1 4 11 6 8 14 4
Luke, Kurtis 16-17 3 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 2
Luke, Shane 06-07 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2
Lukie, Chris 93-94 3 1 1 2 6 3 1 1 2 6
Lytwyn, Carter 07-08 08-09 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 6
Lytwyn, Spencer 07-08 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
MacInnis, Bryce 11-12 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 4
Maciura, Blair 95-96 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2
Maciura, Layne 93-94 3 1 3 4 2 3 1 3 4 2
Mailman, Brad 04-05 2 0 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 8
Marsh, Evan 07-08 2 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 0
Marshall, Bradley 14-15 4 0 1 1 2 4 0 1 1 2
Marshall, Ryan 06-07 07-08 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 4 0 2 2 0
Mazurkewich, Ryan 97-98 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2
McCallum, Scott 94-95 11 2 4 6 13 11 2 4 6 13
McDill, Grant 06-07 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
McKay, Jeremy 09-10 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 4
McKay, Kolan 07-08 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
McKay, Riley 14-15 4 2 2 4 4 4 2 2 4 4
McKee, Scott 92-93 8 3 6 9 0 8 3 6 9 0
McKinney, Lathan 11-12 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
McNair, Bryce 03-04 04-05 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 10 4 0 1 1 10
McPherson, Andrew 95-96 2 0 2 2 0 2 0 2 2 0
Mertens, Zach 03-04 2 2 0 2 6 2 2 0 2 6
Messinbird, Karl 05-06 5 1 1 2 2 5 1 1 2 2
Miller, Darren 08-09 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 4
Monkman, Kevin 92-93 8 6 7 13 24 8 6 7 13 24
Morden Evan 08-09 2 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 0
Morrisseau, Jordan 06-07 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2
Mozdzen, Drew 12-13 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Mozdzen, Dustin 14-15 16-17 4 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 5 2 7 5 0 5 2
Mryglod, Kevin 94-95 95-96 11 9 11 20 2 2 1 4 5 0 13 10 15 25 2
Mullin, Brad 08-09 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Munro, Matthew 21-22 7 0 1 1 4 7 0 1 1 4
Munro, Will 21-22 7 4 2 6 8 7 4 2 6 8
Murray, Madden 21-22 7 1 0 1 18 7 1 0 1 18
Musgrave, Chandler 14-15 4 0 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 4
Mushumanski, Dru 21-22 7 1 0 1 10 7 1 0 1 10
Natrasony, Brett 07-08 08-09 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 1 2
Neault, Cody 08-09 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Neault, Dylan 09-10 3 1 0 1 12 3 1 0 1 12
Nepinak, Wyatt 11-12 12-13 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2
Nykyforak, Rayne 12-13 14-15 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 2
Odut, Mark 96-97 7 7 4 11 0 7 7 4 11 0
Pernarowski, Jordan 03-04 2 0 1 1 21 2 0 1 1 21
Pidskalny, Andrew 21-22 7 0 0 0 2 7 0 0 0 2
Pierrepont, Shawn 07-08 2 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 6
Prytula, Lance 08-09 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 0 2 2
Prytula, Travis 04-05 05-06 2 0 1 1 0 5 1 3 4 6 7 1 4 5 6
Pulock, Derrick 06-07 2 1 0 1 2 2 1 0 1 2
Pulock, Ryan 09-10 3 0 1 1 0 3 0 1 1 0
Quinn, Tavish 10-11 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2
Quinn, Teagan 10-11 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2
Raknerud, Kieran 14-15 4 1 1 2 0 4 1 1 2 0
Ramsay, Dawson 94-95 95-96 11 2 6 8 10 2 1 1 2 6 13 3 7 10 16
Ramsden, Curtis 93-94 94-95 3 1 0 1 0 11 1 4 5 18 14 2 4 6 18
Ready, Cory 94-95 95-96 11 0 1 1 18 2 0 0 0 4 13 0 1 1 22
Reagh, Les 93-94 94-95 3 1 0 1 2 11 10 13 23 10 14 11 13 24 12
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Richard, Dean 10-11 2 0 1 1 12 2 0 1 1 12
Richard, Elijah 06-07 2 0 0 0 14 2 0 0 0 14
Riddell, Darcy 04-05 05-06 2 0 0 0 6 5 1 0 1 24 7 1 0 1 30
Riddell, Jeff 07-08 08-09 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 4
Robak, Colby 05-06 5 2 2 4 0 5 2 2 4 0
Robak, Colton 08-09 09-10 10-11 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 4 2 0 0 0 14 7 0 1 1 18
Robson, Ryan 94-95 10 14 11 25 22 10 14 11 25 22
Ross, Darren 10-11 1 0 0 0 29 1 0 0 0 29
Rossin, Cory 95-96 2 0 0 0 18 2 0 0 0 18
Sarkonak, Shawn 96-97 7 0 0 0 22 7 0 0 0 22
Schneider, Nicolas 10-11 11-12 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 1 0 1 0
Scott, Colten 06-07 2 1 1 2 4 2 1 1 2 4
Scott, Mark 93-94 94-95 3 0 0 0 6 10 1 4 5 32 13 1 4 5 38
Scott, Ryan 93-94 94-95 3 0 0 0 4 11 4 4 8 10 14 4 4 8 14
Seib, Hayden 21-22 7 0 2 2 0 7 0 2 2 0
Shaver, Darcy 97-98 2 0 1 1 12 2 0 1 1 12
Smelski, Braydn 16-17 3 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 2
Smigelsky, Cohen 21-22 7 0 1 1 10 7 0 1 1 10
Smith, Scott 92-93 8 0 1 1 6 8 0 1 1 6
Solski, Jon 96-97 7 1 2 3 0 7 1 2 3 0
Stokotelny, Luke 03-04 04-05 05-06 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 5 4 1 5 40 9 4 2 6 42
Storey, Branden 14-15 3 1 3 4 17 3 1 3 4 17
Stratuliak, Brendon 09-10 3 1 1 2 0 3 1 1 2 0
Stykalo, Derek 97-98 2 0 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 2
Stykalo, Scott 94-95 95-96 10 0 2 2 6 2 0 0 0 12 12 0 2 2 18
Sweetman, Kyler 03-04 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2
Syrnyck, Brayden 14-15 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Sytnick, Taran 11-12 12-13 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
Tardiff, Troy 97-98 2 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 2 0
Taylor, Brendon 06-07 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 4
Thomas,  Tommy 04-05 2 1 0 1 20 2 1 0 1 20
Thompson, Carlos 04-05 2 1 0 1 2 2 1 0 1 2
Thompson, Justin 05-06 06-07 5 0 1 1 12 2 0 0 0 6 7 0 1 1 18
Topham, Taron 16-17 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Townsend, Jaden 14-15 4 1 0 1 4 4 1 0 1 4
Tripp, Joshua 14-15 4 2 3 5 10 4 2 3 5 10
Truman, Craig 11-12 12-13 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 10 4 0 0 0 12
Turko, Layne 09-10 10-11 3 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 34 4 0 2 2 34
Turko, Taras 97-98 2 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 0
Vendramin, Darius 04-05 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Warewneir, Jolan 07-08 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Warkentin, Joel 09-10 10-11 11-12 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 14 2 0 0 0 2 7 0 0 0 16
Watson, Zacharey 12-13 2 0 0 0 16 2 0 0 0 16
Watts, Christopher 10-11 11-12 12-13 2 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 10
Werbicki, Luke 09-10 10-11 11-12 3 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 2 0 7 1 1 2 4
Wishart, Brent 92-93 93-94 8 4 1 5 2 3 0 0 0 2 11 4 1 5 4
Wishart, Robert 11-12 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Woodson, Will 05-06 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 4
Wright, Kevin 03-04 2 0 0 0 19 2 0 0 0 19
Wyman, David 03-04 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Yakubchuk, Darcy 97-98 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Zalischuk, Carter 21-22 7 2 4 6 6 7 2 4 6 6

Total Players  234
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PARKLAND RANGERS 
REGULAR SEASON

AAA Years Played Teams Min GA SO PM Avg. Min GA SO PM Avg. Min GA SO PM Avg. Min GA SO PM Avg.
Anderson, Trevor 92-93 PKD 1870 160 0 2 5.13 1870 160 0 2 5.13
Argue, Jayson 08-09 09-10 PKD 1519 86 2 0 3.40 1656 106 0 15 3.84 3175 192 2 15 3.63
Arp, Nicholas 14-15 16-17 PKD 0 0 0 0 0.00 1295 92 1 0 4.26 1295 92 1 0 4.26
Asselin, Dan pre 88-89 PKD 923 79 1 6 5.14 923 79 1 6 5.14
Bauer, Clint 95-96 PKD 546 43 0 0 4.73 546 43 0 0 4.73
Bell, Connor 10-11 PKD 1036 118 0 0 6.83 1036 118 0 0 6.83
Berlinski, Trevor 98-99 01-02 PKD 20 5 0 0 15.00 1071 100 1 4 5.60 1091 105 1 4 5.77
Bezan, Ryan 14-15 15-16 PKD 0 0 0 0 0.00 1362 83 0 0 3.66 1362 83 0 0 3.66
Birch-Hayden, Brended 20-21 21-22 PKD 122 11 0 0 5.42 1599 94 1 0 3.53 1721 105 1 0 3.66
Bomak, Derek 02-03 03-04 PKD 196 38 0 4 11.63 60 3 0 0 3.00 256 41 0 4 9.61
Boughen, Greg 92-93 93-94 PKD 153 15 0 0 5.88 0 0 0 0 0.00 153 15 0 0 5.88
Bulischak, Danny 93-94 94-95 PKD 0 0 0 0 0.00 120 11 0 0 5.50 120 11 0 0 5.50
Campbell, Rory 16-17 17-18 PKD 32 2 0 0 3.75 1266 83 1 2 3.93 1298 85 1 2 3.93
Childs, Bode 17-18 18-19 PKD 2 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0 0 0.00
Claeys, Brody 11-12 12-13 PKD 0 0 0 0 0.00 836 89 0 2 6.38 836 89 0 2 6.39
Delaurier, Deagan 09-10 PKD 936 101 0 0 6.47 936 101 0 0 6.47
Dempster, David 08-09 PKD 1141 95 1 4 5.00 1141 95 1 4 5.00
Denys, David 02-03 03-04 PKD 1221 147 0 14 7.22 1321 102 0 8 4.63 2542 249 0 22 5.88
Desjardins, Clint 95-96 96-97 PKD 0 0 0 0 0.00 652 51 0 0 4.69 652 51 0 0 4.69
Dion, Michael 90-91 91-92 PKD 376 37 0 2 5.90 1082 80 0 23 4.44 1458 117 0 25 4.81
Dubyk, Devon 06-07 07-08 PKD 1024 117 0 2 6.86 1176 132 0 0 6.73 2200 249 0 2 6.79
Evans, Brett 13-14 14-15 PKD 1235 94 1 2 4.57 1975 100 0 0 3.04 3210 194 1 2 3.63
Faktor, Jonathon 14-15 15-16 PKD 365 23 0 2 3.78 1232 80 0 4 3.90 1597 103 0 6 3.87
Floyde, John * 93-94 94-95 PKD 1715 117 1 10 4.09 930 58 1 6 3.74 2645 175 2 16 3.97
Genaille, Kevin 05-06 PKD/NNS 713 55 1 2 4.63 713 55 1 2 4.63
Glover, Chase 22-23 PKD 1332 102 0 4 4.59 1332 102 0 4 4.59
Goertzen, Sean 06-07 PKD 20 2 0 0 6.00 20 2 0 0 6.00
Greening, Eric 95-96 96-97 97-98 PKD 46 6 0 0 7.83 1206 126 0 28 6.33 1162 122 0 32 6.30 2414 254 0 60 6.31
Gregoire, Leonard 90-91 91-92 PKD 1351 141 0 31 6.26 1085 108 0 18 5.97 2436 249 0 49 6.13
Grouette, Zach 16-17 17-18 18-19 PKD 19 1 0 0 3.16 1637 122 0 4 4.47 1790 148 0 2 4.96 3446 271 0 6 4.72
Haggarty, Adam 98-99 99-00 PKD 1382 188 1 10 8.16 1342 132 1 8 5.90 2724 320 2 18 7.05
Henry, Kent 04-05 PKD 1000 100 0 8 6.00 1000 100 0 8 6.00
Hodgson, Andy 92-93 PKD 65 4 0 0 3.69 65 4 0 0 3.69
Hohn, Jeremy 02-03 03-04 PKD 202 28 0 2 8.32 1040 94 0 6 5.42 1242 122 0 8 5.89
Hohn, Josh 05-06 06-07 07-08 PKD 33 0 0 0 0.00 1379 127 1 0 5.53 1229 116 0 2 5.66 2641 243 1 2 5.52
Jardine, Liam 19-20 PKD 1004 86 2 0 5.14 1004 86 2 0 5.14
Kabatoff, Frederick 95-96 96-97 PKD 550 45 0 2 4.91 32 5 0 0 9.38 582 50 0 2 5.15
Kieper, Wyatt 10-11 11-12 PKD 888 119 0 0 8.04 1120 103 0 0 5.52 2008 222 0 0 6.63
Kohlman, Matt 12-13 PKD 1804 119 1 0 3.96 1804 119 1 0 3.96
Kustra, Damon pre 88-89 PKD 757 67 0 2 5.31 757 67 0 2 5.31
Kutzan, Cam 92-93 PKD 20 2 0 0 6.00 20 2 0 0 6.00
Laycock, Tyler 97-98 PKD 587 64 0 0 6.54 587 64 0 0 6.54
Liske, Jordan 10-11 11-12 PKD 726 106 0 2 8.76 206 21 0 0 6.12 932 127 0 2 8.18
Maunula, Jeff 98-99 PKD 9 0 0 0 0.00 9 0 0 0 0.00
Munro, Quinn 15-16 16-17 PKD 60 5 0 0 5.00 1321 95 0 0 4.31 1381 100 0 0 4.34
Peterson, Lasse 13-14 PKD 65 3 0 0 2.77 65 3 0 0 2.77
Plawicki, Travis 93-94 94-95 95-96 PKD 0 0 0 0 0.00 1070 87 1 36 4.88 1226 73 0 14 3.57 2296 160 1 50 4.18
Porter, Jason 04-05 05-06 PKD 60 5 0 0 5.00 33 5 0 0 9.09 93 10 0 0 6.45
Puchailo, Andy 98-99 99-00 PKD 908 126 0 10 8.00 902 116 0 2 7.72 1810 242 0 12 8.02
Ritchot, Cole 14-15 PKD 309 17 0 0 3.30 309 17 0 0 3.30
Rubeniak, Adrian 04-05 05-06 PKD 1345 80 0 2 3.57 1638 118 1 4 4.32 2983 198 1 6 3.98
Rubeniuk, Nigel 94-95 PKD 60 5 0 0 5.00 60 5 0 0 5.00
Shaw, Connor 13-14 PKD 1353 92 0 2 4.08 1353 92 0 2 4.08
Shoemaker, Glen 95-96 96-97 PKD 0 0 0 0 0.00 1114 120 0 2 6.46 1114 120 0 2 6.46
Sonnenberg, Doug 98-99 PKD/EMS 91 19 0 0 12.53 91 19 0 0 12.53
Stallard, Jeff 11-12 PKD/BWK 1349 94 1 0 4.18 1349 94 1 0 4.18
Storozuk, Bo ** 00-01 01-02 02-03 PKD 1297 104 0 2 4.81 1342 137 0 2 6.13 781 80 0 6 6.15 3420 321 0 10 5.63
Stratuliak, Connor 09-10 PKD 6 3 0 0 30.00 6 3 0 0 30.00
Swanton, David 90-91 PKD 421 39 0 0 5.56 421 39 0 0 5.56
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Swanton, Kyler 21-22 22-23 PKD 1055 71 0 0 4.04 1326 111 0 0 5.02 2381 182 0 0 4.59
Uncredited 09-10 PKD 60 7 0 0 7.00 60 7 0 0 7.00
Wallace, Gary * 92-93 93-94 PKD 67 4 0 0 3.58 632 47 0 6 4.46 699 51 0 6 4.38
Warner, Jordan 98-99 99-00 00-01 PKD 0 0 0 0 0.00 175 27 0 0 9.26 1123 95 1 0 5.08 1298 122 1 0 5.64
Wondrasek, Trevor 90-91 PKD 20 4 0 0 12.00 20 4 0 0 12.00
Ziprick, Keaton 18-19 19-20 20-21 PKD 1102 108 0 4 5.88 1882 121 0 2 3.86 298 8 0 0 1.61 3282 237 0 6 4.33

Chubka, Owen 21-22 PKD
Hrabec, Robert 96-97 PKD/KEN
Jiggins, Scott 92-93 93-94 PKD
Kematch, Emmanuel 17-18 PKD
Lumax, Travis 07-08 PKD
Oulette, Rene 90-91 PKD
Reich, Tim pre 88-89 PKD
Roncin, Bradley 18-19 PKD 
Todoruk, Chris 98-99 PKD
Zawislak, Brad 94-95 PKD

Total Goaltenders 75

* John Floyde and Gary Wallace shared a shutout during the 1993-94 season
** Bo Storozuk dressed for games in 1999-2000, but did not play
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PARKLAND RANGERS 
PALYOFFS

AAA Years Played Min GA SO PM Avg. Min GA SO PM Avg. Min GA SO PM Avg. Min GA SO PM Avg.
Anderson, Trevor 92-93 503 30 0 0 3.58 503 30 0 0 3.58
Argue, Jason 08-09 09-10 99 8 0 0 4.85 188 6 0 0 1.91 287 14 0 0 2.93
Arp, Nicholas 16-17 110 12 0 0 6.55 110 12 0 0 6.55
Bell, Connor 10-11 116 16 0 0 8.28 116 16 0 0 8.28
Birch-Hayden, Brenden 21-22 336 21 0 0 3.75 336 21 0 0 3.75
Brischuk, Mike 96-97 4 1 0 0 15.00 4 1 0 0 15.00
Dempster, David 08-09 26 3 0 0 6.92 26 3 0 0 6.92
Denys, David 03-04 60 5 0 0 5.00 60 5 0 0 5.00
Dubyk, Devon 06-07 60 6 0 0 6.00 60 6 0 0 6.00
Evans, Brett 14-15 301 9 0 0 1.79 301 9 0 0 1.79
Floyde, John 93-94 94-95 180 14 0 8 4.67 689 40 0 23 3.48 869 54 0 31 3.73
Genaille, Kevin 05-06 26 7 0 0 16.15 26 7 0 0 16.15
Greening, Eric 96-97 97-98 174 20 0 4 6.90 60 5 0 0 5.00 234 25 0 4 6.41
Hohn, Jeremy 03-04 60 4 0 0 4.00 60 4 0 0 4.00
Hohn, Josh 06-07 07-08 60 6 0 0 6.00 127 9 0 0 4.25 187 15 0 0 4.81
Kieper, Wyatt 10-11 4 1 0 0 15.00 4 1 0 0 15.00
Kohlman, Matt 12-13 120 11 0 0 5.50 120 11 0 0 5.50
Laycock, Tyler 97-98 60 3 0 0 3.00 60 3 0 0 3.00
Munro, Quinn 16-17 70 9 0 0 7.71 70 9 0 0 7.71
Plawicki, Travis 94-95 95-96 4 0 0 0 0.00 125 13 0 2 6.24 129 13 0 2 6.05
Rubeniak, Adrian 04-05 05-06 120 11 0 0 5.50 334 22 1 0 3.95 454 33 1 0 4.36
Rubeniuk, Nigel 94-95 2 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0 0 0.00
Shoemaker, Glen 96-97 250 27 0 0 6.48 250 27 0 0 6.48
Stallard, Jeff 11-12 120 10 0 0 5.00 120 10 0 0 5.00
Swanton, Kyler 21-22 80 9 0 0 6.75 80 9 0 0 6.75

Total Goaltenders 25
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